PIN: 600346757
REV.: 01; 11/11

PARTS LIST: 4810 MODEL SERIES - 302481510

ITEM [PART NUMBER & DESCRIPTION
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Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems

385311618
385311380
385311009

385311292
385310969
385311011
385311294
385310064
385311013

385345892
385311901
385311394

385311673
385311296
385311393
385311392
385311429
385311299
385311300

385311647
385311545
385311709

385311869

385311384

385311164
385311463
385311902

385311139

13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38
Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com
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SEAT/COVER SLOW-CLOSE - WHITE
4800 TALL BOWL KIT - WHITE
FLUSH BALL SEAL REP'L KIT

BASE FLUSH BALL RING KIT

FLUSH BALL/SHAFT REP'L KIT

BASE TO BOWL MOUNTING HARDWARE
BASE O'RING REP'L KIT

FLOOR FLANGE MOUNTING HARDWARE
FLOOR FLANGE ADAPTERKIT

3" SOCKET FLOOR FLANGE
TERMINAL & WIRNG HARNESS
FLUSH MECHANISM wMTG BRACKET

FLUSH ACTUATION SWITCH

FLUSH BALL CAMREP'LKIT

FLUSH MECHANISM RETURN SPRING
FLUSH MECHANISM LINKAGE

FLUSH LINKAGE GUIDE BRACKET
MOTOR DRIVE ARM REP'L KIT
MOTOR REPLACEMENT KIT - 12VDC

WATER SUPPLY HOSE
WATER VALVE KIT - 12VDC
RETROFIT WATER VALVE KIT - 12VDC

CORRUGATED SUPPLY HOSE

CHECK VALVE w/HOSE

1/2" SEALING GROMMET
BOWL MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT
'10 PLUG-IN BASE KIT - 12VDC

WALL MOUNTED FLUSH SWITCH-WHT
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